Inspection

Type of
Property
and Area

Earnest
Money
Deposit
(EMD)

Reserve
Price

Date &
Time of

E-Auction

1 1. Mr. Aakash
Saxena

2. Mrs. Noopur
Shrivastav

3.Mr. Ajay
Kumar
Saxena

20007100
002175 &
Bandhan
Bank Ltd.

Arcil -
2024C
- 004-
Trust

Rs. 17,62,513.44/- (Rupees
Seventeen Lakh Sixty Two
Thousand Five Hundred
Thirteen and Forty Four
Paisa Only) as on 07-01-
2025 + further Interest

thereon + Legal Expenses
Demand Notice Dated:

08-01-2025

Physical
23-07-2025

20-01-
2026

Flat &
Area -

680 Sq.
Ft.

Rs.
1,15,600/-
(Rupees

One Lakh
Fifteen
Thou-

sand Six
Hundred

[...]

Other Land And Situated Within The Registration District Of Jaipur, Rajasthan
2 1. Mr. Anurag

Saxena
2. Mrs. Richa

Saxena
3. Mr. Biplab

Ganguly
4. Mr. Sanjay

Kumar Khoji

20007100
000141 &
2000710
0001274 &
20007100
001308 &
Bandhan
Bank Ltd.

Arcil -
2024C
- 004-
Trust

Rs. 20,16,138.35/- (Rupees
Twenty Lakh Sixteen

Thousand One Hundred
Thirty Eight and Thirty

Five Paisa Only) as on 07-
01-2025 + further Interest
thereon + Legal Expenses

Demand Notice Dated:
08-01-2025

Physical
23-07-2025

20-01-
2026

Flat &
Area –
695.99
Sq. Ft.

Rs.
1,65,700/-
(Rupees

One Lakh
Sixty Five
Thousand

Seven
Hundred

Only)

Rs.
16,57,000/-

(Rupees
Sixteen

Lakh Fifty
Seven Thou-
sand Only)

12-Mar-
26&

12:30 PM

Description Of The Secured Asset Being Auctioned: Schedule A All That Piece And Parcel Of F-3, First Floor Of Plot No. 85-86, Ganesh Nagar Vistar
Scheme, Niwaru Road, Jhotwara, Jaipur, Rajasthan – 302012 In The Name Of Mrs.

[...]

84 East By
: Plot No. 66 West By : Road 30 Feet Wide And Situated Within The Registration District Of Jaipur, Rajasthan
3 1. Mr. Rajesh

Sain
2. Mr. Pawan

Sain
3. Mrs. Tara

Devi

20007100
001673 &
Bandhan
Bank Ltd.

Arcil -
2024C
- 004-
Trust

Rs. 10,18,430.82/- (Rupees
Ten Lakh Eighteen

Thousand Four Hundred
Thirty and Eighty Two

Paisa Only) as on 27-12-
2024 + further Interest

thereon + Legal Expenses
Demand Notice Dated:

27-12-2024

Physical
28-05-2025

20-01-
2026

Flat &
Area -

585 Sq.
Ft.

Rs.
94,500/-
(Rupees
Ninety

Four Thou-
sand Five
Hundred

Only)

Rs.
9,45,000/-
(Rupees

Nine Lakh
Forty Five
Thousand

Only)

12-Mar-
26 & 4:30

PM

Description Of The Secured Asset Being Auctioned: Schedule A All That Piece And Parcel Of Plot No. C-98, Flat No. F-1, First Floor, Royal City, Village
Machwa, Kalwar Road, Jaipur, Rajasthan 302012 In The Name Of Mrs. VineetaAnd Mrs.

[...]

Plot No. C-99 And Situated Within The Registration District Of Jaipur, Rajasthan
4 1. Mr. Sagar

Dattu Mulik
2. Mrs.

Hemeshwari
Joshi

3. Mr. Pulak De

20007100
001070 &
2000710
0001087 &
20007100
001089 &
Bandhan
Bank Ltd.

Arcil -
2024C
- 004-
Trust

Rs. 41,55,866.47/- (Rupees
Forty One Lakh Fifty Five
Thousand Eight Hundred
Sixty Six and Forty Seven
Paisa Only) as on 13-02-
2025 + further Interest

thereon + Legal Expenses
Demand Notice Dated:

17-02-2025

Physical
28-05-2025

20-01-
2026

Flat &
Area -

967 Sq.
Ft.

Rs.
2,60,000/-
(Rupees

Two Lakh
Sixty

Thousand
Only)

Rs.
26,00,000/-

(Rupees
Twenty Six
Lakh Only)

12-Mar-
26 & 5:00

PM

Description Of The Secured Asset Being Auctioned: Schedule A All That Piece And Parcel Of Patta No. 20110, Plot No 38-B, Flat No 201, First Floor,
Krishi Anusandhan Nagar, Chak Gatore, Sanganer, Jaipur, Rajasthan – 302033 In The Name Of Mr.